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 B02b

 B02a

 B07

 B09  B11

 B12  B13

 B17  B18

 B19  B20

 B15  B16

 B21  B22  B23  B25  B26  B27  B28  B29

 B30
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a
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 B39
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 B38 B37

 C26
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 3

 3

 3

 3  3

 B10
 3

 3

 3  3  15

 6

 3

 6

 3  3

 3

 3

 3

 3

 3

 6

 3

4.5  6

 7

9

12

4.5
 B06

 6

 6

 6 6

 6

 6

 6

 6

 6

 6

9

9

996

9

9

6

9 9 9 9

28

3

3

3

6 66

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3 3

3 3

3.5

3.5

3

4.5

2.5

4
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ExitVIP 
ENTRANCE 

& EXIT

26

46

9

12

9

3
3

9

12

27

12

23
6

6

 A30
12

6

6

6

6

F&B 02 : MOSANCO

STAGE 4

 12

9

SOUTH EAST ASIA 

WORLD 
AROWANA 

COMPETITION

HANDY CRAFTS

DISCUS COMPETITION

AQUASCAPING

MARINE REEF 
& CLOWN FISH

KOI ASIA CUP COMPETITION

KOI 
ASIA CUP 

COMPETITION

BETTA  COMPETITION

GUPPY COMPETION MEDAGA Fish

RABBIT & HAMSTERS COMPETION

ASIA GOLDFISH COMPETITION

CAT/FELINE COMPETITION

B2K

CAT/FELINE COMPETITION

 A31
12

6 GUINEA PIG

F&B
10

F&B
11

F&B
12

F&B
13

F&B
14

F&B
5

F&B
6

F&B
7

F&B
8

F&B
9

TIAN YAN

YI FANG

LIVE ROCK SCAPING

BINGO
AQUATICEAST

OCEAN

EO EO

EO EO EO EO

SOLUTIONS

GREE9
JAPANESE

OASE Asia Paci�c

NishiKigo
Nijikawa USA

MAX

BONSAI

DON CHAMP

BCA

BCA BCA

BCA

ZY Fish

PetIdea

Nippon

JPD KOI CLUB

Ace Wood

 入口 入口出口

舞台区

6 66666

3

6

3

6

3

VIP 区

B01 B02

B03 B05

B06 B07

B08 B09

B10 B11

B12 B13

B15 B16

B17 B18

B19 B20

B21 B22

B23 B25

B26 B27

B28 B29

B30 B31

B32 B33

B35 B36

B37 B38

B39 B50

B51 B52

B53 B55

B56 B57

B58 B59

B60 B61

B62 B63

B65 B66

B67 B68

B88 B89

B90 B91

B92 B93

B69 B70

B71 B72

B73 B75

B97 B98

B95 B96

B99 B100

B101 B102

B76 B78

B79 B80

B81 B82

B108 B109

B110 B111

B112 B113

B83 B85

B86 B87

B103 B105

B106 B107

A03

A05 A06

A07

A08 A09

A10

A11 A12

A13

A15 A16

A01 C02 C03 C05 C06 C07C01

C09 C10 C11 C12 C13C08

A02

A17

A18 A19

A20

A21 A22

A23

A25 A26

A27

D01

D02 D03

D05

D06 D07

D08

D09 D10

D11

D12 D13

D15

D16 D17

D18

D19 D20

D21

D22 D23

D25

D26 D27

D28

D29 D30

D31

D32 D33

D35

D36 D37

D38

D39 D50

A03

A01 A02

E03

E01 E02

F03

F01 F02

F07

F05 F06

F10

F08 F09

F17

F15 F16

F20

F18 F19

F23

F21 F22

F27

F25 F26

G03

G01 G02

G07

G05 G06

G10

G08 G09

G13

G11 G12

G17

G15 G16

G20

G18 G19

G23

G21 G22

G27

G25 G26

F12 F13

F11

E20

E18 E19

E27

E25 E26

E23

E21 E22

E30

E28 E29 E33

E31 E32

E37

E35 E36

E50

E38 E39

E10

E08 E09

E07

E05 E06

E13

E11 E12

E17

E15 E16

9
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㎡ 9㎡
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9㎡ 9㎡
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9
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3636㎡ ㎡ 36㎡ 36㎡ 36㎡ 36㎡
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